
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE-PUNE 

June, 2019 TEE 

Schedule of viva-voce for BA (Psychology) and MAPC: (Internship & Project) 
DATE: 03-07-2019 (WEDNESDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS VIVA-VOCE DATE & TIME 

1 146081150 MPCE-16/16/42 BHAKTI SAMEER JOSHI June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 146077174 MPCE-26/16/72 SEEMA TEJAS JATHAR June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 146077181 MPCE-26/16/73 KANISHKA L. SHAH June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 146084123 MPCE-26/16/74 RENUKA YOGENDRA MADIWALE June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 150825259 MPCE-26/16/77 ROHIT KUMAR June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

6 156192960 MPCE-26/16/78 FURADE RAVIRAJ ACHYUT June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

7 163294334 MPCE-26/16/81 KARNICA VYAS June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

8 169695120 MPCE-26/16/85 VARSHA AMOL CHOUDHARI June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

9 170081858 MPCE-26/16/86 MONICA CHOUDHARY June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

10 172868643 MPCE-26/16/87 SHRADDHA NAMJOSHI June, 2019 TEE 03-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 04-07-2019 (THURSDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 
 



SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS VIVA-VOCE DATE & TIME 

1 126172192 MPCE-26/16/71 SHALAKA SHASHIKANT PAWAR June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 146092249 MPCE-26/16/75 PALLAVI KAMALESHWAR MARODE June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 146101545 MPCE-26/16/76 SIDDHESHWAR SHIVAJI LOKHANDE June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 156193235 MPCE-26/16/79 KHAN ZEENAT BANO June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 156197960 MPCE-26/16/80 KIRTIRAJ ASHOK VATKAR June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

6 165663409 MPCE-26/16/82 KUMAT CHETANA ASHOK June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

7 165667857 MPCE-26/16/83 NEELIMA NILESH GOTHI June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

8 165671302 MPCE-26/16/84 ANJALI ABHIJIT WAGH June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

9 175716204 MPCE-26/16/90 SHRIKRISHNA DESHPANDE June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 04-07-2019 (THURSDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 168351334 MPCE-25/16/92 AMRUTA ATMARAM PAWAR 
Absent: Dec., 2018 

TEE 
04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 126172192 MPCE-25/16/99 SHALAKA SHASHIKANT PAWAR June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 146092249 MPCE-25/16/100 PALLAVI KAMALESHWAR MARODE June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 146101545 MPCE-25/16/101 SIDDHESHWAR SHIVAJI LOKHANDE June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 156193235 MPCE-25/16/102 KHAN ZEENAT BANO June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

6 156197960 MPCE-25/16/103 KIRTIRAJ A. VATKAR June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 
 



7 165663409 MPCE-25/16/106 KUMAT CHETANA ASHOK June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

8 165667857 MPCE-25/16/107 NEELIMA NILESH GOTHI June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

9 165671302 MPCE-25/16/108 ANJALI ABHIJIT WAGH June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

10 175716204 MPCE-25/16/113 SHRIKRISHNA DESHPANDE June, 2019 TEE 04-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 05-07-2019 (FRIDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 175690309 MPCE-15/16/83 SANJYOT HARDIKAR June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 156200290 MPCE-25/16/104 ALAT ASHLESHA RAJENDRA June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 156784070 MPCE-25/16/105 POOJA SHARMA June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 172868643 MPCE-25/16/109 NAMJOSHI SHRADDHA PRADIP June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 175694771 MPCE-25/16/110 JAGTAP SMITA SHAHAJI June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

6 175699068 MPCE-25/16/111 SAYEEDA AKBANI June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

7 175699280 MPCE-25/16/112 ASHISH ARVIND SHAH June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

8 175729146 MPCE-25/16/114 NILOFAR NAJIR PATEL June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

9 180627419 MPCE-25/16/115 RAKHI SADHU June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 05-07-2019 (FRIDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) 
 



SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 175713721 MPCE-16/16/50 SHRUTI SOMAN June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 168756990 MPCE-16/16/51 HANUMANT BABURAO BHASHINGE June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

 

DATE: 05-07-2019 (FRIDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 146906562 MPCE-35/16/12 PRIYANKA RAI June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 163001551 MPCE-35/16/13 MT WILLIAM RAJU June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 163345946 MPCE-35/16/14 BHOSTEKAR MANDAR BALARAM June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 172872912 MPCE-35/16/16 GANGAL AMIT PRAMOD June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

6 175701497 MPCE-35/16/17 SURBHEE PRASAD June, 2019 TEE 05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

 
DATE: 05-07-2019 (FRIDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

 
NAME OF THE LEARNER 

 
REMARKS 

VIVA-VOCE DATE & 
TIME 

 
1 

 
175701497 

 
MPCE-36/16/12 

 
SURBHEE PRASAD 

 
June, 2019 TEE 

 
05-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 06-07-2019 (SATURDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 



SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 156184330 MPCE-16/16/31 SMITA SHARADCHANDRA PATIL 
Absent: Dec., 2018 

TEE 
06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 146081128 MPCE-16/16/41 SEEMA ROHIT MUTALIK DESAI June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 146909020 MPCE-16/16/43 MANISHA RANI June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 156192946 MPCE-16/16/44 DIPMALA RANKA June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 156193100 MPCE-16/16/45 GEORGE VARGHESE June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

6 156196674 MPCE-16/16/46 PATHAN ABED NAJIRKHAN June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

7 165665663 MPCE-16/16/47 SHEFALI RAMESH GAIKWAD June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

8 170064765 MPCE-16/16/48 YASHODA WAKANKAR June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

9 170503851 MPCE-16/16/49 PALLAVI PATIL June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 06-07-2019 (SATURDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) & 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 156184330 MPCE-15/16/53 SMITA SHARADCHANDRA PATIL 
Absent: Dec., 2018 

TEE 
06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 146103681 MPCE-15/16/71 DUPATE VINAY VASANT June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 146909020 MPCE-15/16/72 MANISHA RANI June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 165657610 MPCE-15/16/73 RAJANI ABHAY MATE June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 165657752 MPCE-15/16/74 DHANRAJ RAMAN MARATHE June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

6 165673456 MPCE-15/16/75 VAIDEHI RAJESHWAR JANJALE June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 
 



7 169696620 MPCE-15/16/76 PHADKE PRIYA HARISH June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

8 170064765 MPCE-15/16/77 YASHODA WAKANKAR June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

9 170068834 MPCE-15/16/78 SHRADDHA SATHE June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

10 170503851 MPCE-15/16/79 PALLAVI PATIL June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

11 175691490 MPCE-15/16/80 ADITI MILIND KADAM June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

12 175696277 MPCE-15/16/81 SHARVAREE VASUDEO JOGLEKAR June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

13 178886576 MPCE-15/16/82 KETKI MILIND PENDSE June, 2019 TEE 06-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 

DATE: 13-07-2019 (SATURDAY) REPORTING TIME: 10:15 AM (MORNING) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 136416158 BPCE-023/16/23 SWAPNA PATWARDHAN June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

2 136418334 BPCE-023/16/24 PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA PATIL June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

3 150818658 BPCE-023/16/25 SIDDHARTH SUBHASH GHARAT June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

4 150819097 BPCE-023/16/26 DARSHAN THUBE June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

5 159867092 BPCE-023/16/27 ADITYA VARMA June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

6 163062842 BPCE-023/16/28 KOMAL KHADE June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

7 168059142 BPCE-023/16/29 SAHAR V. SHAIKH June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

8 168690056 BPCE-023/16/30 HASHMI MARYAM JAMEELA June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 10:30 AM 

 

 



DATE: 13-07-2019 (SATURDAY) REPORTING TIME: 1:15 PM (AFTERNOON) 

SL. 
NO. 

ENROLLMENT 
NO. 

PROJECT 
REPORT NO. 

NAME OF THE LEARNER REMARKS 
VIVA-VOCE DATE & 

TIME 

1 175690309 MPCE-16/16/52 SANJYOT JAIRAM HARDIKAR June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

2 126136465 MPCE-26/16/70 AMIT KUMAR June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

3 175694771 MPCE-26/16/88 SMITA SHAHAJI JAGTAP June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

4 175699068 MPCE-26/16/99 SAYEEDA AKBANI June, 2019 TEE 13-07-2019 & 1:30 PM 

 


